Samstag, 5. Juli

Sonntag, 6. Juli

ROOM 307

Montag, 7. Juli

ROOM 307

Dienstag, 8. Juli

ROOM 307

Mittwoch, 9. Juli

ROOM 307

Donnerstag, 10. Juli

ROOM 307

Freitag, 11. Juli

ROOM 307

Samstag, 12. Juli

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

8:00 FRUHSTUCK

ANREISETAG

Professoren

ANREISETAG ABREISETAG
Teilnehmer 09:30 ROOM 302|09:30 ROOM 302/09:30 ROOM 302(09:30 ROOM 302(09:30 ROOM 302
Trystan Shute (1) Caitlin Whitnall (1) Trystan Shute (2) Jacobo Navarro Palomares (3) Trystan Shute (3)
10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15
Eva Mazia (1) Jacobo Navarro Palomares (2) Eva Mazia (2) Hemeizi Wu (3) Eva Mazia (3)
11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00
Piotr Okhotnikov (1) Zixiong Zhao (2) Piotr Okhotnikov (2) Manon Leroux (2) Piotr Okhotnikov (3)
11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45
Lavinia Hamza (1) Manon Leroux (1) Lavinia Hamza (2) Caitlin Whitnall (2) Manon Leroux (3)
12:30 MITTAGESSEN 12:30 MITTAGESSEN 12:30 MITTAGESSEN 12:30 MITTAGESSEN 12:30 MITTAGESSEN 12:30 MITTAGESSEN
14:00 ROOM 302(14:00 ROOM 302(14:00 ROOM 302(14:00 ROOM 302(14:00 ROOM 302
Jacobo Navarro Palomares (1) Emilia Szewczak (2) Hemeizi Wu (2) Emilia Szewczak (3) Lavinia Hamza (3)
14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45
Hemeizi Wu (1) Zixiong Zhao (3) Caitlin Whitnall (3)
15:30 15:30 CHAMBER MUSIC 15:30 15:30
Zixiong Zhao (1) DUO: Hemeizi Wu / Yuliya PROBE
Balabicheva
16:15 16:15 16:15 16:15

Emilia Szewczak (1)

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

18:00 ABENDESSEN

Restaurant "Zum Sailer"
Marktplatz 6
87616 Marktoberdorf

19:00

Ein Abend mit den MEISTERN
PROFESSOREN der

MUSIC WEEK

IN BAVARIA

BAYERISCHE MUSIKAKADEMIE

KurflrstenstralBe 19

87616 Marktoberdorf

MEETING

Professoren & Teilnehmer

20:00

Musikalische BRUCKENSCHLAGE
Maitre-Compagnon-Konzert
MUSIC WEEK

IN BAVARIA

STADTTHEATER KEMPTEN
TheaterstraBe 4, 87435 Kempten

19:00

JUNGE MEISTER IM KLANG
Internes Konzert

BAYERISCHE MUSIKAKADEMIE
KurfiirstenstraBe 19

87616 Marktoberdorf

19:00
GALAKONZERT
PARTICIPANTS of the
MUSIC WEEK

IN BAVARIA

BAYERISCHE MUSIKAKADEMIE

KurfurstenstralBe 19

87616 Marktoberdorf



https://www.zum-sailer.de/

